
 

          2023 Benefit Rates 
 

Note: These are the rates in place at the time of the 2023 annual enrollment. 
These rates are subject to change. If a change is made, you will be notified. 

 

ANTHEM HDHP WITH HSA 
 

 RATES 
 Total 

Monthly 
Wittenberg 

Monthly 
Employe

e 
Monthly 

Single $ 738 $ 581 $ 157 

Employee/Spouse $ 1,476  $ 1,146 $ 330 

Employee/Child(ren) $ 1,402 $ 1,120 $ 282 

Family $ 2,284  $ 1,813 $ 471 

 

Superior Dental Care 

 Employee Monthly 

Single $ 28.13 

Employee/Spouse $ 55.29 

Employee/Child(ren) $ 74.69 

Family $ 110.58 

 

Anthem Blue View Vision 

 Employee Cost Monthly 

Single $4.56 

Employee/Spouse $8.80 

Employee/Child(ren) $15.38 

Family $15.38 

 

Supplemental Life Insurance 


